Marshall University

Marshall Digital Scholar

Guides to Manuscript Collections

Search Our Collections

1973

0027: William S. Stribling Agreement, 1836

Marshall University Special Collections

Follow this and additional works at: https://mds.marshall.edu/sc_finding_aids



Part of the Other Education Commons

Recommended Citation

William S. Stribling Agreement, 1836, Accession No. 1973/01.0027, Special Collections Department, Marshall University, Huntington, WV.

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the Search Our Collections at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Guides to Manuscript Collections by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, beachgr@marshall.edu.

REGISTER

OF THE

WILLIAM S. STRIBLING

Accession Number: 1973/01.0027



Special Collections Department James E. Morrow Library Marshall University Huntington, West Virginia 1973 Accession Number: 1973/01.0027

Name of Collection: William S. Stribling Agreement Inventory Completed By: Taryn Snodgrass

Date Completed: 09/11/2015

Location: Marshall University Special Collection's Department

Scope and Contents: Holograph agreement for Stribling's services as a teacher near Eighteen Mile Creek, Mason County,

West Virginia, for three dollars per quarter per scholar. Contains a list of students and parents.

Container Contents

Box 1

Folder 1 ["William S. Stribling Agreement 1836"]